Capacitor خازن
1
2
3
4
5
6
انواع خازن روغنی

60000/5000 hours under rated voltage and nominal temperature. meet the
requirement of the American electrical industry association EIA-456-A
مشخصات فنی
Code Voltage
V
Capacity
Kvar
Capacitance
µF
Current
A Filling Agent Dimension
mm
Carton size
mm Quantity
NS50-440-3-5 440 5 3*27.4 6.6 Resin+Quartz sand Φ65x240-M12*16 410*270*335 15
NS50-440-3-7.5 440 7.5 3*41.1 9.8 Resin+Quartz sand Φ65x240-M12*16 410*270*335 15
NS50-440-3-10 440 10 3*54.8 13.1 Resin+Quartz sand Φ76x240-M12*16 410*270*335 11
NS50-440-3-12.5 440 12.5 3*68.5 16.4 Resin+Quartz sand Φ86x240-M12*16 410*270*335 8
NS50-440-3-15 440 15 3*82.2 19.7 Resin+Quartz sand Φ96x240-M16*25 410*270*335 7
NS50-440-3-20 440 20 3*109.7 26.2 Resin+Quartz sand Φ106x240-M16*25 410*270*335 6
NS50-440-3-25 440 25 3*137.1 32.8 Resin+Quartz sand Φ116x240-M16*25 410*270*335 5
NS50-440-3-30 440 30 3*164.5 39.4 Resin+Quartz sand Φ116x285-M16*25 410*270*380 5
106 www.nsc-co.com
V.103-1402
Capacitor
NS-50